

Account NameMr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

AddressS/O DWARIKA PRASAD TIWARI,, SHIVPUR KHURD KALA, PRATAPGARH, 230401

Date02 Apr 2025

Account Number41283601605

Account DescriptionSavings

BranchCHAKRATA ROAD SAHARANPUR

Drawing Power0.00

Interest Rate(%p.a.)2.7000

CIF No.91036282805

IFS CodeSBIN0011467

MICR Code247002048

CKYC No.XXXXXXXXXXX3189

Nomination RegisteredYes

Balance as on02 Jan 2025 INR 3263.77

Search for06 Feb 2025 to 02 Jan 2025

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097 - UPI/CR/576049986825/Mr SATYE/CBIN/7549493719/Payme		-	200.00	3263.77
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/861101108202/Vehicle /YESB/M22JKDJBGE/Payme		4.00	-	3259.77
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/105173075573/Vehicle /YESB/M22JKDJBGE/Payme		4.00	-	3255.77
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097 - UPI/CR/500255072143/Pradyumn/JIO P/pradyumnti/UPI		-	2386.00	5641.77

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097 - UPI/CR/115348803630/PRADYUMN/DBSS/8439886549/NO RE		-	198.00	5839.77
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/500255302317/Saharsh /SBIN/harsht3631/UPI		5000.00	-	839.77
02 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/248801791184/RAM PIYA/BARB/9580554098/Payme		120.00	-	719.77
03 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/500302463908/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		20.00	-	699.77
03 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/500324172791/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/UPI		60.00	-	639.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500443589661/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		10.00	-	629.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500447121882/Aniket/JIOP/aniketshar/UPI		50.00	-	579.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/537038300635/Aniket/JIOP/aniket3896/Paid vi		-	150.00	729.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500458604813/ABHISHEK/YE SB/bharatpe09/Pay T		101.00	-	628.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500458702818/Ravi Jai/YESB/paytmqr133/UPI		160.00	-	468.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500458910654/AKHILESH/YE SB/q422084359/UPI		60.00	-	408.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/537040674922/Navit Tec/UTIB/navitechno/Paid		18.00	-	390.77
04 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/500473443118/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/UPI		120.00	-	270.77
05 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/500502622323/Pradyumn/JIOP/pradyumnti/UPI		-	500.00	770.77

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
05 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/537170960318/PRADYUMN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI		-	1003.00	1773.77
05 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/500507625095/Akash Ma/BARB/akashmaury/UPI		30.00	-	1743.77
05 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/537121361559/PRADYUMN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI		-	600.00	2343.77
05 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/537149602270/Navi Tec/ICIC/cf.navitec/Paid		18.00	-	2325.77
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/500633505229/Google I/utib/playstore-/UPI		30.00	-	2295.77
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/500633827663/Google I/utib/playstore-/UPI		29.00	-	2266.77
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/500663081253/Amazon P/RATN/amazonpayb/Reque		300.00	-	1966.77
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/500683871183/ZOMATO L/AIRP/zomatolimi/UPIIn		170.44	-	1796.33
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/537260514355/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/Paid		50.00	-	1746.33
06 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/500676660370/Google I/ICIC/gpayvouche/UPI		30.00	-	1716.33
07 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/500794415594/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI		500.00	-	1216.33
07 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/500706345381/NURUL HAQ/YESB/paytm.s13h/UPI		80.00	-	1136.33
07 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/500708282711/MAHENDRA/YESB/q042842705/UPI		30.00	-	1106.33
07 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/500715022263/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI		1000.00	-	106.33

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
07 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/500717601149/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/UPI		60.00	-	46.33
08 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098 - UPI/CR/537473160651/Aniket/JIOP/aniket3896/Paid vi		-	50.00	96.33
08 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/537473177506/Aniket/JIOP/aniket3896/Paid vi		50.00	-	46.33
10 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501038554676/Pradyumn/JIOP/pradyumnti/UPI		45.00	-	1.33
11 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/501183447540/Pradyumn/JIOP/pradyumnti/UPI		-	1500.00	1501.33
11 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501101316614/Navi Tec/NSPB/cf.navitec/Paid		29.00	-	1472.33
11 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501164486935/SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/Sent us		782.00	-	690.33
11 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501164597031/Zomato Ltd/YESB/zomato-ord/Zom		488.84	-	201.49
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501107811139/MANISH C/YESB/Q142334863/Paid		105.00	-	96.49
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/501223954435/Pradyumn/JIOP/pradyumnti/UPI		-	1500.00	1596.49
12 Jan 2025	- ATM CASH 50121 MEERAGALI NR RAILWAY STALLAHABAD		1000.00	-	596.49
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/501210360443/RAJA RAM/SBIN/rajaramgud/Paid		50.00	-	546.49
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4697189044300 - NEFT*HSBC0110005*HSBCN012126 64777*GIRNAR INSURANCE		-	123.00	669.49
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/501234656296/Mr VIRE/YESB/paytmqr65n/UPI		300.00	-	369.49

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
12 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/501258822625/ANILKUMA/Y ESB/q361849070/UPI		10.00	-	359.49
13 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/501388904730/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		20.00	-	339.49
14 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/501431653268/IRCTC/ICIC/cf. irctc@i/refund-r		-	40.36	379.85
14 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/501434183874/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		40.00	-	339.85
14 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/501446525064/PRADYUMN/B ARB/pradyumnti/UPI		37.00	-	302.85
14 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/501434565266/Navi Tec/NSPB/cf.navitec/Paid		291.00	-	11.85
14 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/501434743134/Aniket/JIOP/an iket3896/Paid vi		-	300.00	311.85
15 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/501539096804/Navi Tec/ICIC/cf.navitec/Paid		26.00	-	285.85
15 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/501590084452/MAHENDRA/Y ESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	270.85
16 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/501647796109/Navi Tec/ICIC/cf.navitec/Paid		15.00	-	255.85
17 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501753870594/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		15.00	-	240.85
17 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501758720088/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/Paid		85.00	-	155.85
17 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501759763020/Navi Tec/ICIC/cf.navitec/Paid		14.00	-	141.85
17 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501777663901/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		10.00	-	131.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
17 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/501775247861/Google P/YESB/paytm-6480/Sent		20.00	-	111.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/501861374875/PRADYUMN/B ARB/pradyumnti/UPI		-	17.00	128.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/501899251179/Pradyumn/JIO P/pradyumnti/UPI		-	8.00	136.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/501846685013/Adarsh T/BARB/8528228643/NA		-	1000.00	1136.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501800427036/Suresh S/UTIB/9450185468/UPI		520.00	-	616.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501802908844/Subhashi/JIOP /shubhishuk/UPI		200.00	-	416.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501811855633/Tide Pla/UTIB/tideplatfo/34222		50.00	-	366.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501820298812/JAI PRAK/YESB/paytmqr42r/UPI		60.00	-	306.85
18 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/501821679333/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		45.00	-	261.85
19 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/501940770365/TAUSIF /SBIN/tausifneha/UPI		30.00	-	231.85
19 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/501941024821/AALEKH K/YESB/q120462324/UPI		33.00	-	198.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502010574931/IRCTC UTS/YESB/paytm-8796/Sent		20.00	-	178.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4698177044306 - NEFT*ICIC0099999*ICIN2020257892 40*GLOBUS KRAFTWERK		-	16050.00	16228.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502093768478/SHASHANK/B ARB/tiwarishas/UPI		4000.00	-	12228.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502094017799/Saharsh /SBIN/harsht3631/UPI		3050.00	-	9178.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502089428225/Navi Tec/NSPB/cf.navitec/Paid		29.00	-	9149.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/862298309280/Ramashan/Al RP/8081213709/Payme		-	130.00	9279.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/502090058426/Aniket/JIOP/aniket3896/Paid vi		-	350.00	9629.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502031279159/KAMLA EN/YESB/paytmqrvk8/UPI		160.00	-	9469.85
20 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502082457976/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayb/Reque		100.00	-	9369.85
21 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/502148562110/ARAVIND /UBIN/7895473677/UPI		300.00	-	9069.85
21 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/340575814194/Jio Prep/YESB/paytm-jiom/Payme		249.00	-	8820.85
21 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/502169493024/PRADEEP /SBIN/hsbimopad./UPI		3230.00	-	5590.85
21 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/483916126414/Shivansh/BAR B/8948515149/Payme		-	1950.00	7540.85
22 Jan 2025	- ATM CASH 50221 BOB SUNDAR PUR SUNDARPUR		2000.00	-	5540.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502204969456/BABULAL /YESB/q581939968/UPI		60.00	-	5480.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502208234232/RAM KUMA/YESB/paytmqr1pk/UPI		90.00	-	5390.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502212802927/RAMASHAN/Y ESB/q849325217/UPI		50.00	-	5340.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502214050155/BRIJ LAL/BARB/kohandaur9/UPI		40.00	-	5300.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/538807810648/Aniket/JIOP/aniket3896/Paid vi		30.00	-	5270.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502215333471/Ram Awad/YESB/paytmqrp6k/UPI		56.00	-	5214.85
22 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502216067710/RAM KUMAR/YESB/paytm.s15t/UPI		21.00	-	5193.85
23 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/502346862154/NANHAKAU/YESB/q419013939/UPI		15.00	-	5178.85
23 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/502353059172/MAHENDRA/YESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	5163.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/539019716798/Gita Devi/AIRP/7461069545/Paid		100.00	-	5063.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502483710275/NANHAKAU/YESB/q419013939/UPI		15.00	-	5048.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502493758747/MOHIT KU/SBIN/mohitaryan/UPI		60.00	-	4988.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/173154091422/PRADYUMN/DBSS/8439886549/NO RE		240.00	-	4748.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502494448058/RAJVI TR/UTIB/rajiv12198/UPI		80.00	-	4668.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502494486152/Shivansh/BARB/8948515149/UPI		120.00	-	4548.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502495740916/BABULAL /YESB/q581939968/UPI		60.00	-	4488.85
24 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/502496703912/SURESH M/UTIB/gpay-11257/UPI		130.00	-	4358.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502516226104/Sakshi G/BARB/q209118294/UPI		40.00	-	4318.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502517641499/MAHENDRA/YESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	4303.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502518310502/SANDHYA /YESB/paytmqr281/UPI		20.00	-	4283.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502525796893/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI		500.00	-	3783.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502534290022/LAXMAN/BARB/9628539264/UPI		50.00	-	3733.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502587988682/JAN MOHD/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI		300.00	-	3433.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502537396921/AVINASH /SBIN/ak801134@o/UPI		1000.00	-	2433.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502537735864/R P On/UTIB/gpay-11233/UPI		500.00	-	1933.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/539135276228/PRADYUMN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI		-	100.00	2033.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/539193344261/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI		-	500.00	2533.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/502546800090/Raman Gu/BARB/raman74432/UPI		100.00	-	2433.85
25 Jan 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/539138448184/PRADYUMN/DBSS/pradyumnti/UPI		-	100.00	2533.85
26 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/502668079867/Pintu S/SBIN/ns0170879@/UPI		370.00	-	2163.85
27 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/502712894719/ABHISHEK/YESB/bharatpe09/Pay T		101.00	-	2062.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
28 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/539463189201/RAVI KUM/YESB/Q014360760/Paid		100.00	-	1962.85
28 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/539463364788/SHYAMLAL/Y ESB/Q421067121/Paid		25.00	-	1937.85
28 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/539463719307/Rakesh K/YESB/paytmqr5wc/Paid		55.00	-	1882.85
28 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/502889009584/ANURUDDH/Y ESB/q716910430/UPI		40.00	-	1842.85
29 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502901929514/Ajay Dhu/UTIB/7235827906/UPI		50.00	-	1792.85
29 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/502982740931/MAHENDRA/Y ESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	1777.85
29 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/539572942201/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/Paid		70.00	-	1707.85
30 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503060729742/Adarsh T/BARB/aadarshitiw/UPI		110.00	-	1597.85
30 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503069488008/BABULAL /YESB/q581939968/UPI		30.00	-	1567.85
30 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503070029481/MAHENDRA/Y ESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	1552.85
30 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503094398408/MYJIO/HDFC/ myjio.ease/Pay		249.00	-	1303.85
31 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/503117207668/PRADEEP /YESB/paytmqreox/UPI		62.00	-	1241.85
31 Jan 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/503117876878/AYUSHI E/YESB/paytmqr5w9/UPI		220.00	-	1021.85
01 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/503277591787/MANISH V/AIRP/8299275173/UPI		50.00	-	971.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 Feb 2025	- OTHPOS503220861886Seekho Bengaluru		19.00	-	952.85
01 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/503218902725/IVYPODS /YESB/paytm-6974/Subsc		4.00	-	948.85
01 Feb 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/503218927425/IVYPODS /YESB/paytm-6974/expre		-	4.00	952.85
01 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/503204498318/Navi Tec/ICIC/cf.navitec/Paid		14.00	-	938.85
02 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/503307210798/Raman Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/UPI		30.00	-	908.85
02 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/503308343112/Mohd Shoeb/AIRP/soheb0195@/Pai		50.00	-	858.85
02 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/503311590282/Navi Bil/ICIC/navircbp.r/Paid		19.00	-	839.85
03 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/503417278024/RAJIV FI/YESB/Q87768279@/Paid		50.00	-	789.85
03 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/503476620055/MAHENDRA/YESB/q042842705/UPI		15.00	-	774.85
03 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/503479394518/JAGRIT K/FDRL/bharatpe.9/Pay t		75.00	-	699.85
03 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/503479549211/DILDAR A/AIRP/9935761713/UPI		4.00	-	695.85
03 Feb 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/071993202186/Sanjoy /AIRP/9625743695/Payme		-	100.00	795.85
04 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/503503355092/SHASHANK/B ARB/tiwarishas/UPI		300.00	-	495.85
04 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/248115760355/LALLU RAM/YESB/q399598777/UPI		25.00	-	470.85

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
04 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/248256250355/MUKESH K/YESB/paytmqr67i/UPI		10.00	-	460.85
05 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/503671503681/BABULAL /YESB/q581939968/UPI		30.00	-	430.85
05 Feb 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098 - UPI/CR/565984391693/KUNJ BI/SBIN/7389932614/Payme		-	250.00	680.85
06 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503703927411/Amazon B/UTIB/amazonpayr/Reque		199.00	-	481.85
06 Feb 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/503723368479/ANANT RA/CNRB/q113658812/UPI		160.00	-	321.85

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.